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GT SERIES CUP
GT SERIES CUP Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
20 TREINO 08/09/2024 10:50 . .... .

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:49:56

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 30.351 27.912 41132 1:39.395 +3.738 11:13:40.948
(3) ALEXANDRE AULER 8 29.305 27.021 40.890  1:37.216 +1.559 11:15:18.164
1 28344 42291  1:45.464 +15.432 10:58:27.702 9 28736 27.023 40329  1:36.088 +0.431 11:16:54.252
2 27.899 25.847 39.009  1:32.755 +2.723 11:00:00.457 10  28.638 26.921 40.098 11:18:29.909
3 26.890 25.315 39.716  1:31.921 +1.889 11:01:32.378 11 28.297 27.000  40.388  1:35.685 +0.028 11:20:05.594
4 26855 25.344 38.330  1:30.529 +0.497 11:03:02.907 p12  30.240 28.639 4:28.360  +2:52.703 11:24:33.954
5  26.582 25333 40636  1:32.551 +2.519 11:04:35.458 13 31.350 42608  1:53.809 +18.152 11:26:27.763
6 30735 26.118 38.836  1:35.689 +5.657 11:06:11.147 14 33646 29387 42509  1:45.542 +0.885 11:28:13.305
p7 28300 25.459 5:06.816  +3:36.784 11:11:17.963 15 28.747 28096 42561  1:39.404 +3.747 11:29:52.709
8 25.530 38.603  1:38.217 +8.185 11:12:56.180 16 29.080 27.340 41050  1:37.470 +1.813 11:31:30.179
9 26564 25.499 38.079  1:30.142 +0.110 11:14:26.322
10 26.524 25.183 38411 1:30.118 +0.086 11:15:56.440 (76) PEDRO BEZERRA JR
p11  27.088 28.878 5:42.057  +4:12.025 11:21:38.497 1 27756 41910  1:48.296 +12.432 10:53:26.890
12 25.556 38.595  1:35.511 +5.479 11:23:14.008 2 29655 28187 44812 1:42.654 +6.790 10:55:09.544
13 29.209 26.406 39.167  1:34.782 +4.750 11:24:48.790 3 31190 29723 42344 1:43.257 +7.393 10:56:52.801
14 26.685 27.304 39511 1:33.500 +3.468 11:26:22.290 4 2889 27.936 42278  1:39.110 +3.246 10:58:31.911
15 26.994 25.197 38.159  1:30.350 +0.318 11:27:52.640 5  30.860 27.991 40693  1:39.544 +3.680 11:00:11.455
16 26.486 25138  38.408 11:29:22.672 6 28488  27.046  40.330 11:01:47.319
p7  41.406 34.842 5:38.030  +4:02.166 11:07:25.349
(10) REGINALDO NAPPI P8 31.810 3:30.231  +1:54.367 11:10:55.580
1 27.323 41256  1:43.855 +12.143 10:54:19.987 9 27.337 41052 1:42.354 +6.490 11:12:37.934
2 27918 26.044 39.768  1:33.730 +2.018 10:55:53.717 10 32.106 28758 41035  1:41.899 +6.035 11:14:19.833
3 30.066 27.503 40534  1:38.103 +6.391 10:57:31.820 11 28.650 27277 44673  1:40.600 +4.736 11:16:00.433
4 27.924 26.126 39.524  1:33.574 +1.862 10:59:05.394 12 28.988 27.461 40.854  1:37.303 +1.439 11:17:37.736
5  27.891 26.372 39.502  1:33.765 +2.053 11:00:39.159 13 28.986 27.162 40493  1:36.641 +0.777 11:19:14.377
6 27756 25.844 39.583  1:33.183 +1.471 11:02:12.342 14 34588 28.222 41640  1:44.450 +8.586 11:20:58.827
727150 25.713 39.057  1:31.920 +0.208 11:03:44.262 15 32538 28765 41473  1:42.776 +6.912 11:22:41.603
8 26.938 25.887 39.387  1:32.212 +0.500 11:05:16.474 p16 35493 34.916 3:52.214  +2:16.350 11:26:33.817
9 27243 25.590 39.371  1:32.204 +0.492 11:06:48.678 17 27654 41665  2:04.359 +28.495 11:28:38.176
p10  29.053 26.870 8:20.151  +6:48.439 11:15:08.829 18 31.199 27636 40622  1:39.457 +3.593 11:30:17.633
11 26.352 40.885  1:40.019 +8.307 11:16:48.848
12 27138 25612 39.229  1:31.979 +0.267 11:18:20.827 (12) LUCAS VACCARI
13 26.681 25.694 39.337 11:19:52.539 1 27.551 40924  1:44.584 +8.550 10:53:49.139
14 27.027 26024 40326 1:33.377 +1.665 11:21:25.916 2 28855 27.161 40.769  1:36.785 +0.751 10:55:25.924
15 26.848 25.776 39430  1:32.054 +0.342 11:22:57.970 3 29088 26.872 40522 1:36.482 +0.448 10:57:02.406
16 27.082 25688 39615  1:32.385 +0.673 11:24:30.355 4 28934 26.939 40582  1:36.455 +0.421 10:58:38.861
17 27.294 26577 41171 1:35.042 +3.330 11:26:05.397 5 29075 26989 40239  1:36.303 +0.269 11:00:15.164
18 27.118 25815 39.465  1:32.398 +0.686 11:27:37.795 6 28994 27.131 40454  1:36.579 +0.545 11:01:51.743
19 27.241 25.979 39.633  1:32.853 +1.141 11:29:10.648 7 29272 27.004 40883  1:37.159 +1.125 11:03:28.902
20 27.085 25.849 39414 1:32.348 +0.636 11:30:42.996 8 28641 27180 40585  1:36.406 +0.372 11:05:05.308
P9  32.993 33.788 14:39.390  +13:03.356 11:19:44.698
(1)ALCEU F. NETO 10 26.718 40082  1:47.734 +11.700 11:21:32.432
1 27.386 40640  1:46.243 +13.404 10:51:55.711 11 28464 27.087 42160  1:37.711 +1.677 11:23:10.143
2 28632 26294 40237  1:35.163 +2.324 10:53:30.874 12 29.210 27.221 44615  1:41.046 +5.012 11:24:51.189
3 28602 26725 40552  1:35.879 +3.040 10:55:06.753 13 28546 26.963  41.342  1:36.851 +0.817 11:26:28.040
4 28.071 27.527 39.997  1:35.595 +2.756 10:56:42.348 14 28733 26.782 40.519 11:28:04.074
5 27.921 26.403 39.921  1:34.245 +1.406 10:58:16.593
6 28403 26825 40509  1:35.737 +2.898 10:59:52.330 (420) TURCO MELIK
p7  28.020 26.676 4:31559  +2:58.720 11:04:23.889 1 27799 41081  1:47.456 +11.158 11:00:37.760
8 26.775 40257  1:43.328 +10.489 11:06:07.217 2 30.646 26.113 39.539 11:02:14.058
9 28589 26818 40296  1:35.703 +2.864 11:07:42.920 p3  28.015 27.589 7:01.927  +5:25.629 11:09:15.985
p10  28.107 26.741 5:30.535  +3:57.696 11:13:13.455
11 26.605 39.737  1:43.455 +10.616 11:14:56.910 (38) C.ABDALLA
12 27.737 25.907 39.195 11:16:29.749 p1 34.006 4:23.146  +2:42.582 10:59:00.791
13 27.679 26.035 39.319  1:33.033 +0.194 11:18:02.782 2 31079 48778  1:58.543 +17.979 11:00:59.334
p14 31603 27.827 3:27.500  +1:54.661 11:21:30.282 3 33.008 30.681 46.750  1:50.439 +9.875 11:02:49.773
15 28583 45801  1:49.905 +17.066 11:23:20.187 4 32270 29236 43.263  1:44.769 +4.205 11:04:34.542
16 32.852 30.011 41985  1:44.848 +12.009 11:25:05.035 5 31418 30213 43637  1:45.268 +4.704 11:06:19.810
6 31.208 28244 42718 1:42.170 +1.606 11:08:01.980
(14) CECILIA RABELO 7 30746 27.899 42936  1:41.581 +1.017 11:09:43.561
1 33105  47.335  2:06.308 +30.651 10:57:45.129 8  30.951 28173 42294 1:41.418 +0.854 11:11:24.979
2 31719 29.305 ~ 44.034  1:45.058 +9.401 10:59:30.187 9 30753 28033 42334  1:41.120 +0.556 11:13:06.099
3 30.941 28439 42774 1:42.154 +6.497 11:01:12.341 p10  32.164 30.446 6:27.108  +4:46.544 11:19:33.207
4 30115 28144 41588  1:39.847 +4.190 11:02:52.188 11 29897 44580  1:53.230 +12.666 11:21:26.437
p5  30.395 30.445 7117114 +5:41.457 11:10:09.302 12 31.685 28.732 45276  1:45.693 +5.129 11:23:12.130
6 28815 42372 1:52.251 +16.594 11:12:01.553 13 31.075 29298 44049  1:44.422 +3.858 11:24:56.552
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS
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COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO

DOC N°

GT SERIES CUP

GT SERIES CUP
20 TREINO
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:49:56

Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km
08/09/2024 10:50 .

-
H B
H N

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 30.340 28.567 42.007 1:40.914 +0.350
15 30.498 28.109 44.028 1:42.635 +2.071
16 30.467 28.110 41.987 1:40.564
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS
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